B159
Selection Guide
Plano Convex
Lenses
Plano Concave
Lenses
Biconvex Lenses
Biconcave Lenses

[mm]
Back focal length*2
fb
[mm]
NA*1
(D/2×0.8/f)
Thickness of
the edge
te
[mm]
Thickness of
the center*2
tc
[mm]
Rear surface
AGL-12-8.5P φ12 08.5 5.8 0.56 1.6 5.5 Convex
AGL-12-10.5P φ12 10.5 8.2 0.46 1.1 3.5 Plano
AGL-18-12P φ18 12 6.9 0.60 3.3 8.8 Convex
AGL-18-15.5P φ18 15.5 10.8 0.46   3.0 7.0 Plano
AGL-19-17P φ19 17 12.4 0.45 1.8 7.0 Plano
AGL-24-18P φ24 18 11.4 0.53   2.0 10.0 Plano
AGL-25-20P φ25 20 15.1 0.50 1.2 7.5 Plano
AGL-30-23.5P φ30 23.5 14.3 0.51 3.8 14.0 Plano
AGL-30-26.5P φ30 26.5 19.3 0.45   3.0 11.0 Plano
AGL-32.5-23.5P φ32.5 23.5 15.1 0.55   2.5 14.0 Convex
AGL-38-34.5P φ38 34.5 26.6 0.44 1.5 12.0 Plano
AGL-50-39P φ50 39 25.5 0.51 2.8 20.5 Plano
AGL-50-50P φ50 50 40.6 0.40   2.5 14.4 Convex
Aspheric Condenser Lenses AGL
●These lenses can condense light at a short focal length superior to what can be achieved with spherical lenses.
●Since these lenses are molded polished from B270-Superwhite, complex shapes that cannot be polished can be easily
manufactured.